ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF
Fees
CPA exams

Meetings
Quality assurance review

Scheduling meetings

ACTUARY, OFFICE OF THE STATE

Pension policy meetings

ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMISSION ON
Guaranteed education tuition committee

meetings

AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF

Alfalfa seed commission
meetings

Animal industry
disease reporting

disposal of dead livestock

importation of animals

intrastate movement of livestock

pseudorabies in swine
restricted feedlots

Asparagus
standards

Asparagus commission
meetings
standards

Barley commission
meetings

Beef commission
meetings

Beer commission
assessment rates

meetings

Blueberry commission
meetings

Brassica seed crops

Canola/rapeseed commission
meetings

Commission Merchant Act

Dairy products commission
assessment rates

meetings

Dry pea and lentil commission
meetings

Fruit commission
meetings

Fryer commission
meetings

Hop commission
meetings
Horticulture

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

cherries, standards EXPE
PERM
PREP 07-03-088 fruit and vegetable inspection, fees PREP
PROP 07-10-078 PROP
PERM 07-14-035 PROP
MISC  07-05-076A nursery inspection fees PREP
PROP 07-10-079 PERM
PERM 07-14-036 peaches, standards EXPE
PREP 07-05-076 PERM
PROP  07-10-077 Livestock inspection and identification PROP
PERM 07-14-034 PROP
PROP
PROP
MISC 07-03-073 PERM
Mint commission
meetings MISC
Motor fuel standards PROP
MISC 07-04-075 PERM
Noxious weed control board
meetings MISC
MISC  07-05-032 state noxious weed list and schedule of monetary
o p;n?ltizs PREP
03 rganic foo
gﬁgg 8;_8;_(1)@ registration of materials for production g}l;g};
PROP 07-08-019
PERM  07-10-087 Pesticides §§g§
PROP 07-03-172
PROP 07-08-003 PERM
PROP 07-09-011 ) . PREP
PERM 07-10-086 Public notices Mgg
PROP 07-03-173
PROP 07-08-004 Public records
PROP 07-09-010 disclosure PREP
PROP 07-10-088 Puget Sound salmon commission
PREP 0707039 Quarantin MR
-07- uarantine
PROP 07-10-085 agricultural pests PREP
PREP 07-04-072 PROP
PREP 07-01-105 PERM
crucifer seed PROP
PERM 07-06-047 seed potatoes PROP
PROP
MISC 07-01-005 PERM
PROP 07-01-106 PERM
Red raspberry commission
MISC 07-03-060 meetings MISC
Rules
MISC 07-01-035 agenda MISC
MISC
PREP  07-03-175 coordinator MISC
PROP 07-08-112 :
PERM 1 withdrawals PROP
MISC 8;' 0“;' '82? Seed potato commission
e meetings MISC
%%Sg 8;'8;'8%; Seeds and planting stock certification PROP
o PROP
MISC 07-09-050 PREP
MISC 07-13-031 PROP
MISC  07-03-079 PERM
PREP  07-11-089 PERM
Spartina treatment MISC
MISC  07-08-041 Turfgrass seed commission
PREP 07-03-139 mg:etings MISC
PROP 07-10-109 Weights and measures PERM
PERM 07-13-097 11:}1%11’)
PREP 07-04-088 ) o PERM
PROP 07-14-041 Wine commission
MISC 07-01-039 assessment rates PROP
MISC 07-06-039 PERM
meetings MISC
MISC 07-02-093
AIR POLLUTION
MISC 07-04-013 (See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; individual air
MISC 07-12-093 pollution control agencies)
MISC 07-01-015 ALFALFA SEED COMMISSION
MISC 07-02-092 (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
MISC 07-03-061 ARCHITECTS, BOARD FOR

(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

[1]

07-08-113
07-12-076
07-06-046
07-07-105
07-10-113
07-03-137
07-11-011
07-08-114
07-12-075
07-03-124
07-07-086
07-08-018
07-10-084
07-14-057

07-05-033
07-02-105
07-05-083

07-04-043
07-13-030

07-10-081
07-13-065
07-03-022
07-07-049
07-11-041A
07-14-132
07-11-022
07-13-011

07-10-083
07-10-039

07-03-138
07-07-106
07-11-012
07-05-028
07-07-107
07-07-108
07-11-013
07-11-014

07-01-060

07-03-006A
07-14-137
07-01-104
07-14-062

07-03-176
07-04-107
07-05-028
07-06-045
07-07-104
07-09-005
07-11-010
07-11-022

07-08-042
07-01-115A
07-03-140
07-10-110
07-13-051

07-04-073

07-08-079
07-09-066

Index



ASPARAGUS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
ATHLETICS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Electronic records under Public Records Act PROP
PROP
PERM
Notice of request for opinion MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
Rules
coordinator MISC
BAIL AND BOND AGENCIES
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
BARLEY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
BASIC HEALTH PLAN
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)
BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
BEEF COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
BEER COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
BELLEVUE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
BENTON CLEAN AIR AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC
MISC
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

BIODIVERSITY COUNCIL

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

07-09-074
07-12-082
07-13-058
07-03-133
07-06-044
07-11-109
07-14-106

07-01-008

07-02-032
07-04-077
07-11-020
07-13-063

07-01-061
07-01-062

07-01-016
07-03-036
07-03-041
07-04-078
07-06-057
07-08-015
07-08-043
07-10-021
07-13-026

07-02-009
07-08-014

07-01-034
07-06-074
07-09-067
07-14-100

(See INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE)

BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE

Meetings MISC

MISC

Public records officer MISC
BLUEBERRY COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

BOILER RULES, BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, BOARD OF)

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
International codes
building PERM
PREP
EMER

Index

07-05-008
07-11-029
07-12-021

07-01-091
07-09-097
07-13-070

[2]

fire PERM 07-01-093

PREP 07-09-096
mechanical PERM 07-01-092
plumbing PERM 07-01-094
residential PERM 07-01-090

PREP 07-09-097
EMER 07-09-103
EMER 07-13-069

Meetings MISC  07-09-030
Rules
withdrawals PROP 07-05-021

PROP 07-05-022
State codes

energy PERM 07-01-089
ventilation and indoor air quality PERM 07-01-095
Statewide and local amendments PREP 07-03-165
PROP 07-09-102

Uniform plumbing code PERM 07-03-043

PREP  07-09-098

CANOLA/RAPESEED COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

CAPITAL PROJECTS ADVISORY REVIEW BOARD
(See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

CAPITOL CAMPUS DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

CAPITOL COMMITTEE, STATE
(See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 07-11-049
MISC 07-14-024

CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

Meetings MISC 07-14-010

Parking PROP 07-02-096

PERM 07-04-093

Registration PERM 07-01-066
Rules

coordinator MISC 07-03-028

Student conduct PERM 07-01-065

CHILD SUPPORT

(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

CHIROPRACTIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

CITIZEN COMMISSION FOR PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT
OF TAX PREFERENCES
(See JOINT LEGISLATIVE AUDIT AND REVIEW COMMITTEE)

CITIZENS’ COMMISSION ON SALARIES FOR ELECTED
OFFICIALS, WASHINGTON

Meetings MISC 07-02-016
CIVIL LEGAL AID, OFFICE OF

Meetings MISC  07-06-026
CLARK COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 07-01-028

MISC 07-09-068

CLEMENCY AND PARDONS BOARD
(See GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE)

CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 07-06-021
Rules
coordinator MISC 07-04-032

CODE REVISER, OFFICE OF THE
Quarterly Reports
06-19 - 06-24 See Issue 07-01
07-01 - 07-06 See Issue 07-07
07-07 - 07-12 See Issue 07-13

COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  07-04-060



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Public records officer MISC 07-04-105 DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
COLUMBIA RIVER GORGE COMMISSION

Land use ordinance PROP 07-14-101 DEAF, WASHINGTON SCHOOL FOR THE
Meetings MISC  07-03-040
COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, MISC 07-03-164
DEPARTMENT OF MISC 07-09-048
Affordable housing advisory board MISC 07-11-139 MISC 07-10-060
Appliance energy efficiency PROP 07-01-117 MISC 07-13-033
PERM 07-14-092
Community economic revitalization board DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
meetings MISC 07-13-032 Meetings MISC 07-11-104
MISC 07-14-042
Energy conservation DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ENDOWMENT TRUST FUND
electric utilities PREP 07-03-168 Life opportunities trust, meetings MISC 07-11-103
Lead-based paint PERM 07-07-044
Motion picture competitiveness program PERM 07-03-015 DRY PEA AND LENTIL COMMISSION
Public hearing (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
low income home energy assistance program
(LIHEAP) MISC  07-10-066 EARLY LEARN!NG, DEPARTMENT OF
Public works board Child care agencies and providers
: _0R- background checks EMER 07-13-036
meetings MISC 07-08-069 b
13- hearing procedures EMER 07-13-036
MISC 07-13-034 Childhood educati d assi 07-14-038
rules, administrative changes PROP 07-02-024 1ldhood education and assistance program EXPE 07-14-
PERM  07-05-029 Family home child care
inspections, limits on EMER 07-01-067
PREP 07-01-068
COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGES, STATE BOARD
FOR ) EMER 07-09-031
Certificate of educational competence EXPE 07-14-029 E‘lﬁ)élsc records officer MISC  07-07-068
Faculty and staff personnel .
reduction in force guidelines and procedures EXPE 07-12-095 Scoordlrllat}?yl d 11341%]%% 8;'82'822
Meetings MISC  07-07-038 casonal child care program -
State board organization and operations
address of office, updated PREP 07-07-112 EQST.ERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY MISC  07-01-018
EXPE  07-14-028 eetings ey
MISC  07-05-080
COMMUNITY ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION BOARD %%gg 8;:??:8;;
(See COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT,
DEPARTMENT OF) MISC = 07-11-064
MISC 07-14-023
CONSERVATION COMMISSION
. S . ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF
Conservation district special assessments PROP 07-05-087 Air pollution sources EXPE  07-03-184
PERM 07-10-071
Meeti MISC  07-09-012 PERM 07-11-039
eetings R Air quality fee rule PROP  07-04-054
CONVENTION AND TRADE CENTER PERM  07-11-018
Meeti MISC  07-03-005 EXPE 07-13-078
eetings C 0 . 03'1 08 Ambient air quality standards
MI 7-03- radionuclide emissions EXPE 07-03-183
MISC  07-05-015 PERM  07-12-003
MISC  07-08-007 Biosolids management PROP  07-03-099
MISC  07-11-019 Centennial clean water fund PROP 07-05-078
MISC 07-12-069 PROP 07-06-085
Electronic product recycling PREP 07-04-055
CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF General permits MISC  07-01-111
Administrative segregation MISC  07-08-063 MISC  07-02-082
Correctional industries MISC 07-01-082 MISC  07-02-083
MISC 07-05-041 MISC  07-02-084
Employee assault benefits PREP 07-04-016 MISC  07-04-112
Public records MISC  07-05-035
index EXPE 07-12-074 MISC 07-14-139
officer MISC  07-11-055 Hearing notices MISC 07-03-182
Rules MISC  07-13-077
administrative changes EXPE  07-08-081 Instream resources protection program
PERM 07-08-082 Wenatchee River basin, WRIA 45 PREP 07-06-076
PERM 07-12-073 PROP 07-14-140
agenda MISC  07-02-080 Interpretive and policy statements MISC 07-03-045
MISC 07-14-005 Mercury emissions PREP 07-07-128
Model Toxics Control Act cleanup PROP 07-08-100
COUNTY ROAD ADMINISTRATION BOARD Public notices MISC  07-06-083
Ferry capital improvement projects PROP 07-11-118 Quincy ground water subarea PREP 07-08-102
Meetings MISC 07-04-014 Remedial action grants and loans
MISC 07-10-044 extraordinary financial hardship loan program PERM 07-08-010
RATA funds PROP 07-11-119 Rules
agenda MISC  07-02-085
CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING COMMISSION MISC 07-14-159
Basic law enforcement equivalency academy PREP 07-06-065 withdrawals PROP 07-01-086
Career-level certification, law enforcement and PROP 07-01-087
corrections personnel PERM 07-07-082 PREP 07-07-127
Meetings MISC 07-04-102 PREP 07-08-101

[3]

Index



PROP
PREP
PREP
Shoreline Management Act PERM
State Environmental Policy Act (SEPA) rules PREP
Water pollution control revolving fund PROP
PROP
PERM
Water resources program
Walla Walla River basin, WRIA 32 PROP
Wells, construction and maintenance of EXPE
PERM
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC
MISC
EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
Traffic rules PROP
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
Educational service districts PROP
PERM
High school graduation requirements PROP
PERM
High school graduation requirements, temporary
exemption PERM
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
Performance improvement goals PREP
PROP
PERM
Public records officer MISC
Public schools
state support PREP
Rules
authority eliminated PERM
state support PREP
School day as related to teacher PROP
PERM
Special education by nonpublic agencies,
authority eliminated PERM
Waivers for restructuring purposes PREP
PROP

EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL
Approval standards

performance-based preparation programs PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PREP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM

Excellence in teacher preparation award
First peoples’ language/culture certificate

Performance-based teacher certificate
endorsements PROP
PREP
PERM
Professional certification
educational staff associates
Standards
career and technical education certification

PERM

PROP
PERM
teacher, administrator, and educational staff

associate certification PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
EXPE
PERM

WEST-B assessment program

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

07-12-071
07-13-021
07-14-108
07-02-086
07-04-113
07-05-078
07-06-085
07-14-096

07-04-114
07-01-110
07-06-004

07-04-012
07-07-076

07-01-019
07-07-081
07-08-115

07-03-161
07-07-053
07-03-162
07-07-051

07-07-064
07-03-016
07-06-036
07-07-070
07-01-013
07-04-074
07-07-052
07-08-098

07-06-081

07-07-061
07-06-081
07-03-141
07-07-055

07-07-061
07-06-082
07-14-102

07-04-002
07-04-004
07-04-005
07-04-015
07-04-115
07-08-049
07-08-050
07-12-005
07-12-007
07-12-008
07-09-026
07-04-015
07-08-048
07-08-049
07-12-005
07-12-006

07-04-006
07-04-116
07-08-030

07-04-005

07-08-047
07-12-001

07-04-003
07-08-048
07-12-006
07-12-009
07-04-007
07-09-058

ELECTIONS
(See SECRETARY OF STATE)

EMERGENCY SERVICES
(See MILITARY DEPARTMENT)

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT

Overpayments PREP
Professional employer organizations PREP
Referral union program PERM
Rules

review and rewrite EXPE
Self-employment assistance program PREP
Taxes PREP
Transfer of employer or business PREP

ENERGY FACILITY SITE EVALUATION COUNCIL

Meetings MISC
SEPA rules PROP
Site certification agreements PROP
State preemption to expedite siting of energy
facilities PROP
ENGINEERS

(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS, BOARD OF
REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS OFFICE

Pollution control hearings board PERM
Shorelines hearings board PERM
EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
Student athletic participation, loss of eligibility PROP
PERM
Student rights and responsibilities PREP
PROP
PERM
EXECUTIVE ETHICS BOARD
Meetings MISC
MISC
Rules
procedural PERM
withdrawals PROP
Use of state resources PREP

FACTORY ASSEMBLED STRUCTURES
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF

Canadian issuers, securities PERM
Check cashers, check sellers, and small loan
lenders PREP
Credit unions, state-chartered PREP
Escrow agent registration act PREP
Meetings MISC
Mortgage Broker Practices Act
license application denials, brief adjudicative
proceedings for appeals EXPE
PERM
Mortgage Brokers Practices Act
regulating brokers and loan originators PREP
Professional designations relating to senior
investors, regulation of PREP
Rules
agenda MISC
Washington Consumer Loan Act PREP
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF
Pay dates, state employees EXPE
PERM
Rules
agenda MISC
FIRE PROTECTION POLICY BOARD
Meetings MISC

07-11-162
07-11-164
07-01-038

07-14-157
07-11-163
07-11-160
07-11-161

07-01-024
07-09-059
07-09-059

07-09-059

07-03-074
07-03-074

07-04-033
07-04-045
07-06-048
07-04-090
07-11-166
07-02-095
07-04-089
07-11-165

07-01-007
07-12-002
07-02-001

07-09-070
07-13-001

07-02-071
07-10-046
07-09-014

07-14-138
07-07-117

07-09-027
07-13-079
07-07-114
07-08-053
07-03-157
07-07-113
07-05-077
07-11-015
07-04-069

07-01-030



FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF
Ballast water and aquatic invasive species
Commission

meetings

Department-owned land use regulations

Fishing, commercial
baitfish
bottomfish

catch accounting rules
coastal waters
crab

dogfish

halibut
logbooks

marine protected areas
Yellow and Low Island preserve
Oregon license reciprocity

pilchard

quick reporting requirements
salmon

sea cucumbers

sea urchins

PREP

MISC
MISC
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP

PREP
EMER
PROP
PREP
EMER
PREP
PREP
EMER
PERM
PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PREP
PROP

EMER
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
EMER
PREP
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
EXPE
EXPE
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

07-11-034

07-02-075
07-05-081
07-02-106
07-05-086
07-09-084
07-13-044
07-13-101

07-03-033
07-02-081
07-03-115
07-07-050
07-07-058
07-08-062
07-09-053
07-10-011
07-04-030
07-01-050
07-01-042
07-01-108
07-02-002
07-03-029
07-03-039
07-03-046
07-03-075
07-03-076
07-04-097
07-05-001
07-05-044
07-06-030
07-07-022
07-07-060
07-09-054
07-10-067
07-13-047
07-13-094
07-14-084
07-14-105
07-14-134
07-03-115
07-07-014
07-11-021

07-13-093
07-03-142
07-07-015
07-11-170
07-03-032
07-08-023
07-08-061
07-09-088
07-02-053
07-03-115
07-04-040
07-06-080
07-07-021
07-07-123
07-08-009
07-09-055
07-10-001
07-10-003
07-10-049
07-11-033
07-11-167
07-11-168
07-13-050
07-13-056
07-13-095
07-14-016
07-14-027
07-14-083
07-02-078
07-03-038
07-05-004
07-05-023
07-05-089
07-10-051
07-11-110
07-01-058

[5]

shad

shellfish
coastal waters

razor clams
shrimp

smelt

steelhead
sturgeon

Fishing, recreational
annual rule updates, various
bottomfish

catch record cards

coastal waters
crab

fish, possession of in unlawful condition
fishing derby

Mill Pond (King County)
fishing events, youth and family

Bear Creek, Guler County Park (Klickitat

County)

Bradley Lake (Pierce County)

Columbia Park Pond (Benton County)

Klineline Pond (Clark County)

Kress Lake (Cowlitz County)

Lake Sacajawea (Cowlitz County)

Long Lake/Long’s Pond (Thurston County)
gamefish

halibut

Lewis River (Swift Power Canal)
marine protected areas

Yellow and Low Island preserve
North of Falcon proceedings, 2007

salmon

EMER
EMER
PREP

EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
PROP
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER

PERM
EMER
EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
PREP

EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EXPE
EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP

07-02-020
07-02-059
07-02-078
07-03-002
07-03-037
07-05-003
07-05-023
07-11-052
07-11-110
07-10-049
07-12-084
07-13-050
07-13-095

07-04-071
07-10-090
07-11-006
07-09-003
07-10-010
07-13-012
07-14-045
07-14-086
07-02-027
07-07-019
07-13-056
07-02-050
07-02-053
07-03-115
07-10-049
07-13-046
07-13-050
07-13-095

07-05-051
07-07-087
07-08-012
07-12-080
07-13-045
07-03-018
07-09-042
07-01-050
07-03-018
07-05-045
07-09-042
07-12-049
07-14-088
07-12-035

07-13-015

07-13-007
07-09-038
07-10-129
07-09-004
07-11-068
07-09-037
07-07-111
07-02-052
07-05-043
07-08-084
07-09-052
07-11-035
07-11-067
07-11-123
07-11-151
07-12-018
07-13-006
07-13-045
07-14-046
07-08-085

07-13-093
07-10-048
07-12-015
07-04-034
07-07-020
07-09-039
07-10-048
07-10-050
07-11-026
07-11-033

Index



saltwater hook and bait rules
shad

shellfish
clams other than razor clams
coastal waters
oysters

possession of in unlawful condition
razor clams

shrimp

smelt
steelhead

sturgeon

tiger muskellunge
trout

Hunting
advanced hunter education
ammunition restrictions
areas, permits, seasons, and limits, etc.,
various

big game and wild turkey
black bear

cougar
damage prevention permit hunts

decoys and calls
deer

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

EMER 07-11-038 director-authorized hunts
EMER 07-11-087 disabilities, hunters with
EMER 07-11-122 elk

EXPE 07-11-171
EMER 07-12-015
EMER 07-12-016
EMER 07-12-017
EMER 07-12-036
EMER 07-12-037

EMER 07-12-041 game farms

EMER 07-12-055 game reserves

EMER 07-12-085

EMER 07-13-048 hunter-education deferral program
EMER 07-13-096 landowner damage hunts

EMER 07-14-085
EMER 07-10-048

EMER 07-11-069 landowner permits
EMER 07-12-085 small game
tagging requirements
EMER 07-04-096 trapping
PROP 07-04-071 upland birds
PERM 07-10-090 waterfowl
EMER 07-05-088
PREP  07-12-035 Livestock grazing on department lands
EMER 07-02-019
EMER 07-03-097 Orcas, protection of
EMER 07-05-002 Rules
EMER 07-07-057 coordinator
EMER 07-10-002 withdrawals
EMER 07-10-068
EMER 07-10-091 Vessel behavior, regulating to protect orcas
EMER 07-11-053 Wildlife
EMER 07-11-070 deleterious exotic

EMER 07-11-108

EMER 07-12-038

EMER 07-12-054 FORENSIC INVESTIGATIONS COUNCIL
EMER 07-13-049 Meetings

EMER 07-02-028

EMER 07-01-044

EMER 07-04-034

EMER 07-05-042 FOREST PRACTICES BOARD

EMER 07-06-067 Headwater streams, experimental riparian
EMER 07-07-059 management approaches

EMER 07-08-024 Meetings

EMER 07-10-050
EMER 07-12-017

EMER 07-12-041 Northern spotted owl site centers, decertification
EMER 07-12-085

EMER 07-13-014 Public records officer

EMER 07-13-048 Rules

EMER 07-02-051 agenda

EMER 07-04-035

EMER 07-08-046 coordinator

EMER 07-12-083 Small forest landowners

EMER 07-13-013

EMER 07-02-060 FRUIT COMMISSION

EMER 07-08-045 (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
EMER 07-12-041

EMER 07-12-048 FRYER COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PREP 07-07-110

PREP 07-10-031 GAMBLING COMMISSION
Amusement games

PROP 07-03-181

PREP 07-05-085

PROP  07-09-083

PREP 07-10-115

PERM 07-11-017

PROP 07-13-102 Bingo

PERM 07-01-049

PROP 07-09-089

PERM 07-01-049

PREP  07-04-080

PROP  07-09-089

PREP  07-04-080

PROP 07-09-089

PERM 07-09-060 Card games

PROP  07-09-083

EMER 07-01-043

PERM 07-01-049

PROP  07-05-036

EMER 07-14-048

[6]

PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
PROP
PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
EMER
PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP

MISC
PROP
PROP
PREP

EXPE
PERM

MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP
MISC
MISC
MISC
PREP
EMER
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
PROP

PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PREP
PERM
PREP

07-01-116
07-04-087
07-01-010
07-01-043
07-01-049
07-01-059
07-05-036
07-13-102
07-13-103
07-01-049
07-01-040
07-09-083
07-11-169
07-01-116
07-09-060
07-13-102
07-01-049
07-14-047
07-09-089
07-08-022
07-10-031
07-10-031
07-13-102
07-03-180
07-11-017
07-12-034

07-01-009
07-04-111
07-08-087
07-12-034

07-02-103
07-06-086

07-06-003
07-11-149
07-13-053

07-05-046
07-04-025
07-06-060
07-14-043
07-13-055
07-14-049
07-04-023

07-03-116
07-14-065
07-04-024
07-14-039

07-03-129
07-03-167
07-05-020
07-07-040
07-10-036
07-11-078
07-03-086
07-05-018
07-07-042
07-07-054
07-08-008
07-10-033
07-11-079
07-11-105
07-01-057
07-03-085
07-03-104
07-03-105
07-05-016
07-05-074



Card rooms

Charitable and nonprofit organizations

Commission
Hearings

Licenses

Manufacturers
Meetings

Punch boards and pull-tabs

Rules
manual, rewritten in plain English

withdrawals

PERM
PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
PROP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
PERM
EXPE
PERM
PREP
MISC
MISC
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PREP

PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF

Capital projects advisory review board
meetings
project review committee
meetings
Capitol campus design advisory committee

Parking fees on capitol campus

Rules
coordinator
State capitol committee

GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE
Appeals
notices

Children’s trust of Washington

Citizen advisory board

Clemency and pardons board
hearings

meetings

Oil spill advisory council

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

07-07-018
07-07-041
07-09-033
07-09-069
07-10-034
07-11-003
07-11-083
07-05-019
07-05-034
07-07-056
07-09-033
07-10-034
07-11-077
07-03-084
07-03-086
07-05-017
07-10-032
07-04-057
07-10-037
07-03-083
07-03-166
07-03-081
07-03-082
07-06-035
07-11-082
07-14-007
07-01-029
07-07-124
07-08-038
07-08-039
07-11-080
07-11-081
07-12-058
07-14-008

07-04-058
07-04-059
07-11-007
07-11-008
07-11-009
07-04-037
07-04-038
07-06-073
07-13-083

07-02-022

07-12-042
07-01-003
07-06-009
07-06-025
07-06-031
07-10-132
07-13-104

07-14-067
07-01-002
07-08-057
07-09-087
07-13-043

07-01-113
07-03-091
07-08-058
07-08-059
07-13-054
07-14-006
07-14-154
07-01-047

07-09-056
07-11-061
07-02-010
07-04-053
07-14-009
07-14-020
07-14-021
07-11-001

[7]

Prevention of child abuse and neglect, council for

children’s trust fund

GOVERNOR’S FORUM ON MONITORING

MISC

07-01-056

(See INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE)

GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
Meetings

GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARD

Meetings

GUARANTEED EDUCATION TUITION COMMITTEE

MISC

07-02-094
07-03-111
07-11-060

07-07-006
07-08-078

07-07-116

(See ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMISSION ON)

HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF
Agency description
practice and procedure
volunteer medical workers

Board of health, state
communicable diseases, transmissible from
animals to humans
disposal of dead animals
meetings
rules
agenda
shellfish, sanitary control

Communicable diseases

transmissible from animals to humans
Environmental health

disposal of dead animals

Facility standards and licensing
certificate of need
childbirth centers
hospitals
licensure fees
transient accommodations
Health information
hospital inpatient discharge information
reporting (comprehensive hospital abstract
reporting system (CHARS))
vital statistics, certificates
Interpretive and policy statements

Medical records
fees for searching and duplicating

Pesticide incident reporting and tracking review
panel
Professional standards and licensing
chemical dependency professionals
cosmetic procedures, nonsurgical
counselors, therapists, and social workers
dental quality assurance commission

health care assistants
hearing and speech

laser, light, radio frequency, and plasma
devices
medical quality assurance commission

naturopathic physicians

nurses, nurse practitioners, and nursing
technicians

nursing care quality assurance commission

nursing home administrators

occupational therapists

PROP
PROP
PROP

PREP
PROP
MISC

MISC
EMER
PROP

PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PERM

PROP
PREP

PERM
PREP
MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM

MISC

PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM

PERM
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP

PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP

07-07-073
07-14-129
07-14-158

07-10-117
07-10-119
07-02-014

07-03-179
07-12-051
07-12-089

07-10-117

07-10-119
07-14-149

07-07-072
07-07-075

07-13-075
07-14-148

07-09-091
07-08-051
07-07-077
07-09-044

07-07-073
07-12-029

07-03-093

07-03-048
07-08-103
07-03-048
07-13-072
07-13-073
07-13-074
07-13-098
07-14-144
07-14-133
07-07-065
07-09-093

07-03-177
07-03-150
07-03-178
07-08-103
07-14-127

07-08-104
07-08-104
07-08-005
07-07-098
07-07-099

Index



osteopathic physician assistants

osteopathic physicians and surgeons

outpatient surgery
pharmaceutical
correctional facilities
precursor substance control
pharmacists

physical therapists
podiatric physicians and surgeons

psychologists

sex offender treatment providers

veterinarians

veterinary technicians

vision care, consumer access to
Radiation
medical use

protection
fees

radioactive materials
licenses

standards
Rules

agenda

coordinator

withdrawals

Shellfish
sanitary control

Water systems
group B
public water supplies

two-connection residential systems
ultraviolet disinfection monitoring for filtered
water systems

HEALTH, STATE BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

Community health care collaborative grant
program

Foster parents

Health technology assessment program
health technology clinical committee

meetings
Pharmacy and therapeutics committee
Prescription drug programs

Public employees benefits board
eligibility, enrollment, appeals

Index

PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PREP

PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PROP
PROP
PREP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM

PERM
PROP
PROP

MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP

EMER
PROP
PROP

PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
MISC

MISC

PERM
PREP

MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

07-08-052
07-12-091
07-08-070
07-11-057
07-11-058
07-12-091
07-03-178

07-14-145
07-10-123
07-05-055
07-08-040
07-14-025
07-07-066
07-11-059
07-12-092
07-13-071
07-02-098
07-06-084
07-07-062
07-12-090
07-13-076
07-02-099
07-03-048
07-09-092
07-01-121
07-03-151
07-06-027
07-10-121
07-10-122
07-06-028
07-10-120
07-12-053

07-07-074
07-14-131

07-06-029
07-10-118
07-14-130

07-03-049
07-07-074
07-11-121

07-03-179
07-03-058
07-03-047
07-10-073
07-14-141
07-14-142
07-14-143

07-12-051
07-12-052
07-12-089

07-14-147
07-02-025B
07-09-090
07-14-128
07-14-146
07-07-077

07-09-044

07-02-055
07-14-012

07-04-022
07-02-003
07-10-069
07-14-037

07-09-034
07-14-135

[8]

meetings

Rules
agenda
withdrawals
Standards for community health clinics

MISC
MISC

MISC
PREP
PERM

HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD

Financial aid
Meetings

Public records disclosure

HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

HISPANIC AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON
Meetings

HOME CARE QUALITY AUTHORITY
Meetings
Safety training

HOP COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

HORSE RACING COMMISSION
Association grounds and facilities

Association officials and employees

Commissioners and commission employees

Controlled medication program
program name change
Drug and alcohol testing

Entries, starts, nominations, and scratches

Equine medication program

General rules

Licenses

Live horse racing compact

Mutuels

Ownerships, trainers and employees

Penalties
Postponements, cancellations and preferences

Prohibited practices

Rules
withdrawals

PROP
MISC
MISC
EXPE
PERM

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
PREP
PROP
EMER
PERM

PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP

PERM
PROP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

07-05-073
07-12-013

07-04-021
07-06-008
07-01-107

07-08-110
07-02-037
07-09-073
07-07-026
07-12-026

07-02-030

07-02-029
07-06-022

07-02-057
07-03-044
07-07-033
07-07-037
07-12-004

07-07-047
07-11-115
07-11-120
07-03-067
07-03-170
07-03-169
07-07-045
07-11-102

07-07-036
07-03-017
07-03-064
07-07-008
07-03-144
07-07-010
07-01-115
07-03-009
07-03-143
07-07-012
07-07-036
07-01-053
07-02-036
07-07-048
07-07-100
07-11-114
07-01-051
07-01-052
07-01-054
07-06-068
07-07-109
07-11-028
07-03-134
07-07-009
07-03-011
07-07-011
07-07-101
07-01-114
07-03-010
07-03-065
07-07-007
07-03-066
07-03-013
07-03-090
07-07-046
07-11-112
07-03-132
07-07-013

07-02-054
07-03-006



PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

Special types of races
Washington-bred horses

Weights and equipment

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
Meetings MISC
HUNTING
(See FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF)

HYDRAULIC APPEALS BOARD
(See ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS OFFICE)

INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL, STATE

Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Public forums

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INFORMATION SERVICES, CENTER FOR

Meetings MISC

INFORMATION SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
Armed forces personnel and dependents, sale of
life insurance to PREP
PROP
Automobile total lost settlements PREP
Company reports and annual statements EXPE
PERM
Disclosure forms PREP
Market conduct oversight PREP
PROP
Medical malpractice PROP
PERM
Medicare supplement insurance PERM
Motor vehicle service contract reimbursement
insurance EXPE
PERM
Organization and operations PERM
Personal injury protection EXPE
Rules
agenda MISC
technical corrections EXPE
PERM
withdrawals PROP
PROP
PROP
Specimen copies of products PREP
Standards for coordination of benefits PROP
PERM
Technical assistance advisory MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

07-03-007
07-03-008
07-03-089
07-03-096
07-07-097
07-10-004
07-12-097
07-09-077
07-13-052
07-09-077
07-13-052
07-03-130
07-07-035

07-02-056

07-02-064
07-07-090
07-07-095
07-09-009
07-06-011
07-06-012
07-06-013
07-06-033
07-06-034
07-07-089
07-07-091
07-07-092
07-07-093
07-07-094
07-08-065
07-12-011

07-11-107

07-02-023
07-14-003
07-14-004

07-08-105
07-14-111
07-14-110
07-09-100
07-14-104
07-11-156
07-09-101
07-12-056
07-07-126
07-12-057
07-06-014

07-04-103
07-09-085
07-01-048
07-14-109

07-04-081
07-09-099
07-14-103
07-01-085
07-13-084
07-13-085
07-11-157
07-07-125
07-13-008
07-01-055

[91

INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD)

INTEREST RATES
(See inside front cover)

INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL
(See INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE)

JAIL INDUSTRIES BOARD

Meetings MISC 07-05-013

JOINT LEGISLATIVE AUDIT AND REVIEW COMMITTEE
Citizen commission for performance measurement

of tax preferences MISC 07-02-017

JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISSION ON

Confidentiality
commission PROP 07-05-038
PERM 07-09-024
court personnel PROP 07-10-040
PERM 07-13-040
Meetings MISC 07-01-006
MISC  07-06-062
MISC  07-06-063
Rules
updating RCW references EXPE 07-04-041
LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
Advanced registered nurse practitioners EMER 07-14-068
Apprenticeship rules
programs seeking geographical expansion PREP  07-04-008
Arsenic PERM 07-03-153
Benzene PERM 07-03-153
Boiler rules, board of
fees PREP 07-03-160
PROP  07-08-090
PERM 07-11-137
meetings MISC 07-12-012
Contractor certificate of registration PREP 07-11-146
Electrical policy advisory committee MISC 07-11-071
Electrical safety standards, administration, and
installation PREP 07-11-148
EXPE 07-13-089
Factory-built housing and commercial
structures PERM 07-05-063
Family leave PERM 07-08-089
Fees
programs, various PREP 07-03-154
PROP 07-07-119
PERM 07-11-128
Hearing loss prevention (noise) PREP 07-04-094
Heat-related illness PREP 07-01-101
EMER 07-12-086
Industrial insurance PREP 07-12-079
Interpretive and policy statements MISC 07-09-076
MISC 07-11-136
MISC 07-12-027
Manufactured homes PERM 07-05-063
PREP 07-11-147
Medical aid PREP 07-01-100
PROP 07-05-070
PERM 07-10-082
EXPE 07-13-091
EMER 07-14-063
Medicare/Medicaid services, billing forms PROP 07-01-077
PERM 07-08-088
Parental (family) leave EXPE 07-03-159
PERM 07-08-089
Payment intervals PERM 07-03-145
Plumbers, board of MISC  07-03-092
Prevailing wage PERM 07-01-078
MISC  07-04-056
Public records officer MISC 07-08-011
Respirators EXPE 07-01-076
PERM 07-05-072
Respiratory hazards EXPE 07-01-079
PERM 07-05-062
PERM 07-06-005
Rules
agenda MISC  07-02-040
MISC 07-14-097

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

coordinator MISC  07-05-030

MISC 07-14-050
updates PERM 07-08-088
withdrawals PROP 07-11-074

PROP 07-11-075
PROP 07-12-072
Safety and health rules, generally PERM 07-03-163
PREP 07-14-156

Safety standards
ship repairing, ship building, and ship
breaking EXPE 07-10-076
Scaffolds EXPE 07-10-070
Vocational rehabilitation
providers PERM 07-04-009

PREP 07-10-055
PREP 07-11-145
Workers’ compensation MISC 07-01-014
PROP 07-01-036
PROP 07-03-014
EMER 07-03-125
PREP 07-03-155
PREP 07-03-156
PREP 07-05-060
PREP 07-05-061
PERM 07-07-032
PERM 07-07-129
PROP 07-09-078
PROP 07-09-079
PROP 07-09-095
PREP 07-10-108
PREP 07-11-145
PERM 07-12-045
PERM 07-12-047
PREP 07-12-079
PROP 07-14-155

LAND SURVEYORS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF REGISTRATION FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIRE FIGHTERS’
PLAN 2 RETIREMENT BOARD
Meetings MISC 07-02-061
MISC  07-05-010
MISC 07-07-080
MISC  07-09-043

LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF

Architects
architect licensing services PREP 07-10-053
meetings MISC 07-02-011
rules, various PERM 07-05-040
Auctioneers PROP 07-12-081
Brief adjudicative proceedings EXPE 07-07-115
Cemeteries PROP 07-04-070
Cosmetologists, barbers, manicurists, and
estheticians PROP 07-01-088
PROP 07-10-012
PERM 07-14-066
Court reporters PROP 07-12-081
Disabled parking privileges PERM 07-03-127
Driver training schools
advisory committee MISC 07-02-045

MISC  07-05-007
MISC 07-08-075
MISC 07-08-076
program PERM 07-01-069
PERM 07-01-070
PREP 07-10-016
Driver’s licenses PERM 07-02-104
PREP 07-10-015
Engineers and land surveyors, board of
registration for professional PROP 07-03-019
PROP  07-03-020
PREP 07-03-021
PROP 07-07-120
PERM 07-07-121
PROP 07-07-122

Index

[10]

Enhanced driver’s licenses and identicards
Funeral directors, embalmers, and crematories

Geologists
licensing board
licensing services

Home inspectors
Hulk haulers/scrap processors
Landscape architects
licensing services
meetings
rules, various
Motor vehicles
certificates of title

dealers and manufacturers

individuals with disabilities license
privileges

license plates

licenses

unauthorized and abandoned
Private security guards
Public hearings
Real estate

appraiser commission

meetings
appraisers

commission

course approval

licensing and examination

Rental car taxation and licensing
Rules

agenda

withdrawals

Sellers of travel
Uniform commercial code, revised article 9
Vessels

Wastewater treatment systems, on-site designers

and inspectors
fees

PERM
PERM
PREP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP

MISC
PROP
PERM
MISC
PERM

PREP
MISC
PERM

PREP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PREP
PERM
PREP
PERM

PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
PREP
MISC
MISC
MISC
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM

MISC
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PROP
PROP
PERM

07-10-126
07-10-127
07-14-152
07-10-015
07-03-027
07-04-070
07-11-088
07-11-152

07-02-012
07-08-099
07-13-038
07-12-088
07-03-118

07-10-054
07-02-013
07-05-039

07-03-034
07-03-128
07-06-059
07-09-061
07-13-081
07-13-082
07-14-026
07-03-119

07-11-127
07-11-125
07-13-025
07-11-126
07-13-080
07-03-117
07-12-087
07-01-032
07-12-077
07-11-090
07-12-088

07-03-026
07-10-005
07-03-147
07-02-004
07-07-001
07-08-016
07-02-005
07-02-006
07-02-007
07-14-059
07-14-060
07-14-061
07-02-008
07-08-032
07-10-035
07-13-062
07-14-058
07-02-077

07-02-102
07-06-061
07-07-016
07-10-072
07-10-074
07-11-099
07-13-002
07-12-081
07-14-114
07-03-068
07-03-120
07-03-128
07-06-059
07-08-026
07-09-061
07-13-082

07-03-020
07-07-120
07-10-126



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

rules of professional practice PREP 07-03-021
PROP 07-07-122
PERM 07-10-127

LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND AUTHORITY

Meetings MISC 07-06-001
LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
Acceptable identification PROP 07-14-136
Licenses
brewery and winery self-distribution PERM 07-02-076
Meetings MISC 07-03-095
Wine
shipping directly to Washington consumers PERM 07-02-076
LOTTERY COMMISSION
Draw games PROP 07-08-002
PERM 07-11-037
Hit 5 game PERM 07-03-113
Public records officer MISC  07-09-029
Quinto, retiring game and repealing rules PROP 07-08-001
PERM 07-11-153
Rules
review and revisions PREP 07-03-114

PROP  07-08-002
PERM 07-11-154

LOWER COLUMBIA COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 07-06-038
MISC 07-10-065

MANUFACTURED HOMES
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION

Meetings MISC 07-01-081

MISC 07-11-150

Policy statements MISC 07-10-075
MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

MEDICAL CARE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

MILITARY DEPARTMENT
Public records
emergency management provisions, repeal PERM 07-03-001
MINORITY AND WOMEN’S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, OFFICE
OF

Linked deposit program PREP 07-14-153

MINT COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

MUNICIPAL RESEARCH COUNCIL

Meetings MISC 07-11-101
NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF

Forest fire advisory board MISC 07-12-094

Leases, sales, rights of way, etc., deductions
from proceeds EXPE 07-12-098
Natural resources board MISC 07-04-031
MISC 07-11-086

Rules

agenda MISC  07-02-047
MISC 07-14-040
SEPA policies and procedures PROP 07-03-042

PERM 07-08-021

NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING CARE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OLYMPIC COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 07-01-033
Rules

coordinator MISC 07-06-024

OLYMPIC REGION CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Annual fees for registration and notice of
construction programs PROP 07-05-071
PERM 07-09-064
Penalties and fees PERM 07-03-035
OUTDOOR RECREATION, INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD)

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 07-01-083
MISC  07-02-049
MISC 07-13-016

Rules
revisions, various PERM 07-03-121
PENINSULA COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 07-12-043
MISC 07-13-064
Public records officer MISC 07-13-009
PERSONNEL, DEPARTMENT OF
Personnel resources board
appointment and reemployment
background checks for department of early
learning EMER 07-13-066
PROP 07-14-123
technical correction PERM 07-03-052
classification PROP 07-14-120
compensation PERM 07-03-050
PROP 07-08-033
PERM 07-11-100
definitions PERM 07-03-054
PROP 07-14-124
employee business units PROP 07-08-034
PERM 07-11-092
holidays and leave PERM 07-03-051

PROP  07-08-031
PROP 07-08-035
PROP 07-08-036
PROP 07-08-037
PERM 07-11-093
PERM 07-11-094
PERM 07-11-095
PERM 07-11-096
PROP 07-14-118
PROP 07-14-119
PROP 07-14-122
PROP 07-14-124

layoff and separation PERM 07-03-053
PROP 07-14-124
recruitment, assessment, and certification PROP 07-14-121

PERSONNEL RESOURCES BOARD
(See PERSONNEL, DEPARTMENT OF)

PIERCE COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 07-02-062
MISC 07-07-027

PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Annual tariff and rates

Grays Harbor pilotage district PROP 07-10-080
PERM 07-14-014
Puget Sound pilotage district PERM 07-01-084

PROP 07-09-006
PERM 07-12-028
Collection of fees PREP 07-08-072
EMER 07-14-013
PROP 07-14-032

Meetings MISC 07-08-073
Pilotage rules

review PREP 07-14-113
Pilots, limitations on new PREP 07-08-071

EMER 07-10-009
PROP 07-13-092
Policy statements MISC 07-08-074

PLUMBERS, ADVISORY BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

POLLUTION CONTROL HEARINGS BOARD testing and recordkeeping PERM 07-04-046
(See ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS OFFICE) uniform entry qualifications PERM 07-04-049
Rules
PRISONS AND PRISONERS withdrawals PROP 07-11-072
(See CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF) PROP 07-12-070
School bus driver qualifications EMER 07-05-057
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD PREP 07-06-079
(See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL) PROP 07-10-027
PERM 07-13-067
PROPERTY TAX School traffic safety patrol PREP  07-08-083
(See REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF) Special education PROP 07-08-086
PERM 07-14-078
PUBLIC ASSISTANCE Special service program
(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF) learning assistance PERM 07-02-015
transitional bilingual PROP 07-10-131
PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION Traffic safety education
Contribution limitations behind the wheel requirements PREP  07-02-025
superior court candidates PREP 07-07-034 PROP 07-05-056
PROP 07-11-025 PERM 07-09-051
PERM 07-14-126 Transportation
time limits PROP 07-08-006 allocation for operations PERM 07-03-072
Enforcement hearings PROP 07-11-024 PREP 07-08-080
Forms replacement of school buses PREP 07-03-070
reporting dates PERM 07-08-044 school bus operation rules PERM 07-05-058
statements of financial affairs PERM 07-04-084 Washington assessment of student learning
General policies and definitions PROP 07-04-083 (WASL) PERM 07-13-035
PERM 07-08-044
Hardship exemptions, hearing examiner system PROP 07-12-096 PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
PERM 07-14-117 Blind, department of services for the MISC 07-12-021
Interpretive and policy statements MISC 07-08-013 Columbia Basin College MISC 07-04-105
Meetings MISC 07-04-082 Corrections, department of MISC 07-11-055
Political advertising PERM 07-08-044 Early learning, department of MISC 07-07-068
Rules Education, state board of MISC 07-08-098
updates PERM 07-07-005 Forest practices board MISC 07-04-023
Labor and industries, department of MISC 07-08-011
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD Lottery commission MISC  07-09-029
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY) Peninsula College MISC 07-13-009
Retirement systems, department of MISC 07-02-063
PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION (See Issue 07-01 for complete list designated as
Agency practices and procedures, all types of of 12/26/2006)
cases PREP 07-13-039
Meetings MISC 07-01-004 PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
(See COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT,
PUBLIC HEALTH BENEFITS BOARD DEPARTMENT OF)
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)
PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF Asbestos PROP 07-04-076
Assessment, academic PERM 07-08-020
alternative methods, waivers, and appeals PROP 07-03-131 Meetings MISC 07-03-024
PERM 07-13-035 Rules
Certificated instructional staff PREP 07-12-099 withdrawals PROP 07-02-031
PREP 07-13-042 Spray-coating operations PROP 07-02-048
Courses of study and equivalencies PERM 07-04-047 PERM 07-07-043
PREP 07-10-047
Education centers PERM 07-06-064 PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
Educational service districts, election of board (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
members EXPE 07-12-019
Finance QUARTERLY REPORTS
categorical apportionment PREP 07-14-069 (See CODE REVISER, OFFICE OF THE)
EMER 07-14-115
emergency school closures EMER 07-03-071 REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS
PREP 07-05-050 (See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
PROP  07-09-040
PERM 07-13-090 RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD
general apportionment PREP 07-12-044 Biodiversity council
PREP 07-12-099 meetings MISC 07-03-126
PREP 07-13-042 MISC 07-07-063
PREP 07-14-001 MISC 07-11-063
EMER 07-14-002 Governor’s forum on monitoring
maintenance and operation levies PREP 07-10-026 meetings MISC 07-06-015
special allocations, instructions, and MISC 07-11-048
requirements PREP 07-12-100 Interagency committee for outdoor recreation
Fingerprint record checks PREP 07-11-056 meetings MISC  07-03-003
Library media centers PERM 07-04-050 MISC 07-04-011
Pupils waiver of retroactivity for development costs
immunization requirement and life-threatening aquatic lands enhancement account program and
health condition, exclusions related to EMER 07-04-051 Washington wildlife recreation program EMER 07-13-004
PREP 07-04-052 Invasive species council
PROP 07-08-093 meetings MISC 07-01-112
PERM 07-12-020 MISC  07-06-006
student rights, responsibilities, and MISC  07-09-065
punishments PERM 07-04-048 MISC 07-11-031
Index [12]



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Meetings MISC 07-11-002
MISC 07-11-085
Rules
agenda MISC 07-03-023
Salmon recovery funding board
meetings MISC 07-03-004

MISC  07-05-079
MISC 07-10-052
MISC 07-14-112

RED RASPBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE
Community forums MISC  07-09-045
Meetings MISC  07-09-009

MISC 07-12-078

RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 07-03-110
RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF

Employee retirement benefits board MISC 07-04-044

General provisions PREP 07-10-030

PREP 07-11-106

Law enforcement officers’ and firefighters’
retirement system PROP 07-03-098
PERM 07-09-032
PREP 07-13-041

Public employees’ retirement system PERM 07-10-013
Public records officer MISC  07-02-063
Rules
coordinator MISC 07-06-075
Teachers’ retirement system PERM 07-10-013
REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Excise tax
aerospace industry, tax adjustments PREP 07-04-099
annual surveys PERM 07-02-074
biotechnology product and medical device
manufacturers, tax incentives PREP 07-04-101
brokered natural gas PROP 07-11-065
certified service provider, voluntary sellers PREP 07-11-172
cigarettes PERM 07-04-119
construction contractors EXPE 07-10-089
food and food ingredients PERM 07-11-066
gambling activities PERM 07-02-072
insurance companies EXPE 07-10-058
liabilities, payment EXPE 07-01-119
PERM 07-06-077
liability, arising of EXPE 07-10-089
recordkeeping PERM 07-04-100
refunds PROP 07-07-118
registration and reporting PERM 07-03-031
schools EXPE 07-05-047
PERM 07-10-056
semiconductor production, tax incentives MISC 07-03-059
staffing services PROP 07-04-118
telephone program EXPE 07-10-059
timber PERM 07-02-039
PREP 07-06-078
PROP 07-10-130
PERM 07-14-094
PERM 07-14-095
tobacco products PERM 07-04-119
travel agents and tour operators PROP 07-12-046
warehouse operators EXPE 07-10-089
Forest land and timber PERM 07-02-038

PERM 07-02-039
PREP 07-06-078
PROP 07-10-130
PERM 07-14-094
PERM 07-14-095
Interpretive statements MISC 07-02-073
MISC  07-06-032
MISC  07-07-083
MISC  07-09-049
MISC 07-12-023
MISC 07-12-024
MISC 07-14-093

[13]

Open space taxation

Property tax
abatements, credits, deferrals and refunds

exemptions

Real estate excise tax
Rules
agenda

RULES COORDINATORS
Agriculture, department of
Central Washington University
Clover Park Technical College
Early learning, department of
Fish and wildlife, department of
Forest practices board
General administration, department of
Health, department of
Labor and industries, department of

Olympic College

Retirement systems, department of
Social and health services, department of
Treasurer, office of the

Utilities and transportation commission
Whatcom Community College

(See Issue 07-01 for complete list designated as

of 12/26/2006)

SALMON RECOVERY FUNDING BOARD

PERM
PERM
EXPE

EMER
EXPE
PERM
EXPE
EMER
PERM
PREP

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

07-01-011
07-01-012
07-14-107

07-08-091
07-08-092
07-13-023
07-06-016
07-06-017
07-11-124
07-01-118

07-04-117

07-01-104
07-03-028
07-04-032
07-07-069
07-01-009
07-04-024
07-14-067
07-03-058
07-05-030
07-14-050
07-06-024
07-06-075
07-13-018
07-10-020
07-01-022
07-13-068

(See INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE)

SECRETARY OF STATE
Elections
ballots
candidates
canvassing and certification

clarifications and technical changes
counting center procedures

date and deadline changes

general provisions

partisan primaries

polling places

recounts

redistricting
review process

voter registration

voting by mail

voting systems

SEED POTATO COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM
EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM
EMER
PROP
PERM
EMER
EXPE
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
EMER
PREP
EMER
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
EMER
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
PREP

MISC
MISC

07-13-037
07-12-033
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-13-037
07-01-103
07-04-109
07-09-036
07-06-023
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-13-037
07-04-001
07-09-035
07-04-086
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-13-037
07-12-033
07-13-037
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-12-033
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-01-102
07-02-100
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-13-037
07-04-085
07-09-094
07-12-032
07-12-033

07-03-080
07-03-107

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

MISC 07-04-010
MISC 07-06-049
MISC 07-07-004
MISC 07-07-028
MISC  07-07-029
MISC 07-11-004

SHORELINES HEARINGS BOARD
(See ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS OFFICE)

SIRTI

Meetings MISC 07-02-097
SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 07-01-017

MISC 07-03-109

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Aging and adult services

adult family home advisory committee MISC 07-01-020
adult family homes, licensing PROP 07-14-082
boarding home advisory board MISC 07-01-021

MISC 07-08-028
MISC 07-13-017
long-term care services PERM 07-01-046
PROP 07-04-091
PERM 07-10-024
PREP 07-12-066
PREP 07-13-059
PREP 07-14-033
EMER 07-14-070
EMER 07-14-075
Medicaid rates, home and community residential

care PERM 07-04-042

nursing facility Medicaid payment system PREP 07-05-024

MISC 07-14-091

residential long-term care services PERM 07-01-045
Assistance programs

applications PROP 07-05-053

PREP 07-08-094
PREP 07-12-030
PERM 07-13-019
PREP 07-14-098
assistance units PROP 07-06-058
PERM 07-11-044
PREP 07-11-098
benefit issuances PROP 07-01-071
PERM 07-04-029
PREP 07-06-052

change of circumstance PERM 07-01-023
citizenship/alien status PROP 07-03-174
PERM 07-07-023
emergency assistance, medical needs PREP 07-05-012
PERM 07-07-024
emergency cash assistance PROP 07-04-092

EMER 07-06-020
PERM 07-07-103

exceptions to rules PREP 07-10-019
PROP 07-14-017
food assistance PREP 07-03-146

PROP 07-08-056
PREP 07-11-117
PERM 07-12-025

food for service animals PROP 07-06-069
PERM 07-10-043
food stamps EMER 07-08-096

PROP 07-11-134
PREP 07-12-059
PERM 07-14-125
income PREP 07-06-051
PROP 07-11-091
PREP 07-14-099

ongoing additional requirements PROP 07-06-069
post-TANF employment assistance program PREP 07-05-059
standards for payments EMER 07-02-068

PROP 07-03-149
PERM 07-06-066
PREP 07-07-003
EMER 07-07-031
PREP 07-12-060
EMER 07-14-073
verification PERM 07-02-066

Index

Washington combined application project
(WASHCAP)

WorkFirst

Background checks

Child protective services
child abuse or neglect

Child support

Developmental disabilities services
alternative living services
appeals

assessment of client support needs

companion home residential services program
delivery of services, rules
home and community based services waivers

individual and family services program
poverty levels, annual federal

state supplementary payment program
voluntary placement program

Domestic violence
shelters
Foster care/adoption/reconciliation
state supplementary payment program
Hearing rules
Interpretive and policy statements

Medical assistance
administration of medical programs

alternative living

chronic care management program
client not in own home

EMER
PREP
PREP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP
EMER
PREP
PREP

EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PREP

PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PREP
PERM
EMER
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
PREP
EMER
EMER
PREP
PROP

PERM

PREP
PREP
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PREP
EMER
EMER
PREP
PERM

07-06-019
07-10-114
07-11-117
07-12-025
07-13-020
07-04-063
07-06-054
07-06-071
07-09-081
07-11-116
07-14-080
07-05-006
07-11-097

07-02-069
07-08-095
07-10-057
07-14-011
07-02-070
07-03-148
07-04-066
07-06-053
07-08-055
07-10-116

07-11-133
07-03-062
07-06-055
07-03-158
07-05-037
07-10-029
07-14-072
07-14-081
07-11-132
07-09-046
07-02-065
07-05-014
07-06-056
07-11-130
07-12-022
07-12-050
07-10-018
07-14-071
07-08-025
07-08-068
07-01-037
07-04-065
07-11-140

07-04-098

07-05-026
07-10-112
07-01-080
07-03-103
07-04-067
07-05-054
07-07-002
07-07-025
07-07-071
07-08-029
07-09-023
07-10-063
07-10-111
07-11-027
07-11-113
07-13-022
07-14-022

07-04-020
07-04-036
07-12-062
07-13-087
07-03-087
07-05-012
07-12-065
07-12-067
07-14-074
07-14-077
07-02-021
07-01-072



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

PERM 07-01-073 CHARGE EMER 07-06-018
EMER 07-01-074 PROP 07-07-102
EMER 07-01-099 EMER 07-14-030
PREP 07-05-012 school services PREP 07-03-057
EXPE 07-05-084 vision care PREP 07-10-125
PREP 07-07-096 EMER 07-11-023
EMER 07-09-062 Mental health
PROP 07-11-131 community mental health and involuntary
PREP 07-12-063 treatment program PERM 07-06-050
PREP 07-12-064 Public hearings MISC 07-09-063
PREP 07-12-068 MISC  07-10-006
PROP  07-13-099 Rules
PROP 07-14-019 agenda MISC 07-04-028
EMER 07-14-076 coordinator MISC 07-13-018
EMER 07-14-079 withdrawals PREP  07-03-056
PERM 07-14-087 PREP  07-03-101
dental-related services PROP 07-02-088 PREP  07-03-102
PROP  07-02-089 PREP  07-04-064
PROP  07-02-090 PREP  07-04-068

PREP  07-05-005
PROP  07-06-070
PREP 07-08-077
PREP  07-09-022
PREP  07-11-040
PREP 07-11-041

PROP  07-02-091
PERM 07-06-041
PERM 07-06-042
EXPE 07-08-066
EMER 07-08-067

PREP ~07-09-057 PROP  07-11-073
PERM 07-14-031 13
EXPE 07-13-060
PROP  07-14-089 PREP  07-13-061
durable medical equipment, medical supplies and Vocational rehabilitation
devices, and related supplies and services PREP 07-04-018 rehabilitation council (see REHABILITATION
PERM  07-04-036 COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE)

) ‘ PROP  07-11-042 services for individuals with disabilities PROP  07-02-067
family medical PREP 07-12-031 PERM 07-10-023
health technology clinical committee

assessments PREP  07-12-061 SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
hearing aid services PREP 07-05-011 Meetings MISC 07-03-094
hospital services PROP 07-02-087 MISC 07-07-079
PERM 07-03-077
EMER 07-05-049 SPOKANE, COMMUNITY COLLEGES OF
PERM 07-06-043 Meetings MISC 07-03-112
PROP 07-08-106 MISC 07-10-014
PROP 07-08-107 Student conduct code PERM 07-01-042
PROP 07-08-108 PROP 07-03-152
PROP  07-09-080 PERM 07-10-042
PROP 07-10-092 Student records PERM 07-10-042
PROP 07-10-093
PROP 07-10-094 SPOKANE COUNTY AIR POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY
PROP 07-10-095 (See SPOKANE REGIONAL CLEAN AIR AGENCY)
PROP 07-10-096
PROP  07-10-097 SPOKANE REGIONAL CLEAN AIR AGENCY
PROP 07-10-098 Agency name change PROP 07-07-084
PROP  07-10-099 , , , PERM  07-11-016
PROP 07-10-100 Air operating permit program PERM 07-01-031
re o
PROP 07-10-103 T
PROP 07-10-104 Asbestos PROP 07-09-075
e PROP  07-11-036
PROP 07-10-105 L .. .
10 Emission standards for municipal solid waste
PROP 07-10-106
combustors PROP 07-05-075
PROP 07-10-107 PERM  07-09-013
PERM 07-11-129 . et
Federal regulation reference date PROP 07-07-084
PERM 07-12-039 :
Fees, various PROP 07-09-041
PERM 07-12-040 PROP  07-09-075
PERM 07-13-100 PROP 07-11-054
PERM 07-14-018 PROP 07-11-076
PERM 07-14-051 PERM 07-13-003
e o
PERM 07-14-054 withdrawals PROP 07-11-051
PERM 07-14-055 SPORTS, PROFESSIONAL
) ) PERM 07-14-090 (See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF; HORSE RACING
maternity-related services PREP 07-03-055 COMMISSION)
medicare-related eligibility PROP 07-11-135
pharmacy services PREP 07-04-017 STATE CAPITOL COMMITTEE
PROP  07-11-141 (See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF)
PROP 07-11-142
PROP 07-11-143 STATUTE LAW COMMITTEE
PROP 07-11-144 Meetings MISC 07-11-043
provider audits and appeals PROP 07-05-052
PERM 07-10-022 SUPREME COURT
reproductive health/family planning only/TAKE Appeal, rules on MISC 07-13-029

[15] Index



Appellate court
Courts of limited jurisdiction

Rules of general application

Superior court, rules for
TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings

TOXICOLOGIST, STATE
Portable breath test devices, approval of

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Aeronautics commission, rules repealed

Aviation division
aircraft, indicia of registration

Commission
innovative partnership program
meetings
toll collection system

Commute trip reduction program

Ferries and toll bridges, state

Pipelines, encasement

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

MISC 07-01-025 UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
MISC 07-01-026 Animal control PREP
MISC 07-09-015 Meeting practices, UW governing bodies PERM
MISC 07-09-018 Meetings MISC
MISC 07-09-021 Policy statements MISC
MISC  07-13-029 MISC
MISC 07-01-027 Rules
MISC 07-09-016 agenda MISC
MISC 07-09-018 updates PERM
MISC  07-09-019 Smoking policy EMER
MISC  07-09-020 PERM
MISC 07-13-027 Student course materials, cost savings for PROP
MISC 07-13-028 Tuition waivers, state-authorized PREP
MISC  07-13-029 EMER
MISC 07-09-017 PROP
MISC  07-13-029 PERM
USURY RATE
MISC 07-01-098 (See inside cover)
UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
PREP 07-12-014 Electric companies PROP
Energy Independence Act, impact on
utilities PREP
EXPE 07-05-067 Gas companies
EXPE 07-05-068 safety PROP
PERM 07-11-045 Hazardous liquid, gas, oil and petroleum
PERM 07-11-046 pipeline companies PERM
Household goods carriers PREP
EXPE 07-05-069 Interpretive and policy statements MISC
PERM 07-11-047 Price lists, requirement for telecommunications
companies to file eliminated PERM
PERM 07-04-095 PERM
MISC 07-01-109 Railroad companies
MISC 07-10-025 train speeds EXPE
PROP 07-10-128 PERM
PERM 07-13-010 Rules
PROP 07-01-097 agenda MISC
PERM 07-05-065 MISC
PROP 07-04-106 coordinator MISC
PREP 07-05-066 Telephone companies PREP
PERM 07-08-064 PROP

EXPE 07-11-159

07-01-001
07-03-135
07-02-079
07-03-100
07-09-025

07-03-030
07-03-069
07-03-106
07-03-136
07-09-072
07-05-090
07-08-060
07-09-082
07-13-024

07-14-150
07-03-171
07-10-124

07-09-001
07-09-104
07-02-026

07-08-027
07-10-017

07-04-110
07-10-028

07-02-058
07-14-151
07-01-022
07-04-108
07-11-050

Rules VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS,
agenda MISC 07-03-122 BOARD FOR
Toll collection system PROP 07-02-101 Meetings MISC  07-06-010
PERM 07-10-008
MISC 07-10-025 WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PROP 07-10-128 Meetings MISC 07-02-046
PERM 07-13-010 MISC 07-07-078
Trip reduction performance program PROP 07-01-096 MISC  07-10-041
PERM 07-05-064 MISC 07-13-088
Uniform relocation assistance and real property
acquisition PERM  07-08-109 WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
Vehicle size and weight PREP 07-09-086 Equipment standards PERM 07-10-064
PROP 07-13-086 Fire protection policy board MISC 07-04-019
Public records
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION compliance PERM 07-04-039
(See TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF) Towing businesses PERM 07-02-025A
TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT BOARD WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC 07-02-018 Meetings MISC  07-04-026
MISC  07-09-047 MISC 07-07-017
Program changes, updates PROP 07-11-138 MISC  07-10-061
Parking
TREASURER’S OFFICE appeals of violations PERM 07-02-034
Rules coordinator MISC  07-10-020 Pedestrians PERM 07-02-033
Usury rate (See inside cover) Public records
procedures PERM 07-04-027
TURFGRASS SEED COMMISSION Retreat, board of regents MISC 07-10-062
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF) Smoking policy PERM 07-02-035
Standards of conduct for students PREP 07-03-063
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION PREP 07-03-078
(See EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT) PROP 07-07-088
PERM 07-11-030
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE PREP 07-13-057
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF) Traffic and parking
Pullman campus PREP 07-01-063
UNIFORM LEGISLATION COMMISSION, WASHINGTON STATE Spokane campus PREP 07-09-008
Meetings MISC 07-03-025 Vancouver campus PREP  07-09-007
Index [16]



WATER AND WASTEWATER

(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; LICENSING, DEPARTMENT

OF)
WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC
MISC
Public records PREP
WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
Rules
changes, various PREP
PROP
PROP
coordinator MISC
Student records PROP
Student rights and responsibilities
student complaint procedure PREP
PROP
WINE COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

07-02-041
07-04-104
07-09-028

07-02-042
07-02-043
07-02-044
07-04-061
07-04-062
07-06-002
07-06-007
07-06-040
07-06-072
07-08-054
07-09-002
07-10-038
07-14-044
07-14-064

07-06-087
07-10-045
07-11-155
07-13-068
07-10-045

07-08-111
07-11-155

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING

BOARD
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC

YAKIMA REGIONAL CLEAN AIR AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC

07-05-031
07-10-007
07-11-062

07-07-030

[17]

Index



